
Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships Show Results 
2017 Southern Regional 4-H Horse 
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1 . Taylor Wright Copper Panache SC 
2 . Kayla Williams Sky FL 

Stock Type Mares ( 24 ) 
1 . Wren Algee Simplyatease MS 
2 . Jillian Darden N Case U Hadn’t Noticed GA 
3 . Avianna Liuzzo Just The Fancy One FL 
4 . Eliana Ring Don't Skip Hottie FL 
5 . Allie Ann Wheeler Dun Played You Boys GA 
6 . Morgan Strickler Ima Glowin Coco Chip VA 
7 . Anna Siegfried A Lady's Private Dream FL 
8 . Miranda McTyre Sweet Lopin Ratchet GA 
9 . Jenna Farmer Scarlets Rowdy Willow GA 

10 . Gabrielle Ryan JMK Best Blond Yet LA 

Stock Type Geldings ( 33 ) 
1 . Kelly Petrik A Trusted Invitation FL 
2 . Cheyenne Newton Ifyourcoolyourcool AL 
3 . Adeline Slocum Tall Dark N Charmed MS 
4 . Catherine Connolly Sacred Desperaddi AL 
5 . Mackenzie Waba Bigtime Fancy FL 
6 . Savannah Wells Eightball NC 
7 . Trae Kohn Im In It To Win It VA 
8 . Hanna Hussey Red White N Radical MS 
9 . Kameryn Byrd Lazy Like Honey LA 

10 . Hailey Yeomans Zipin In His Socks FL 

Hunter Type Mares ( 27 ) 
1 . Emily Schafer American Honey FL 
2 . Grace Rea With Bravado SC 
3 . Kinsey McRee in High Demand SC 
4 . Hannah Ford Tarragon's Social Lite NC 
5 . Jenna Dubberly Go Figure GA 
6 . Mia Sessums Genesis FL 
7 . Laura Groover Manhattan GA 
8 . Lauren Junkins Bid's Elite Addiction VA 
9 . Abby Scales Maid In Gold GA 

10 . Langley Vernon Roses N Winter SC 

Hunter Type Geldings ( 40 ) 
1 . Jacquelyn Griffith Bonjour FL 
2 . Skylar Ferguson DGS Indynial SC 
3 . Sara Scott Oz Monty FL 
4 . Avery Jesel Foxwater Summer Edition GA 
5 . Epiphany Short Fernhill Westin GA 
6 . Kadie Lynn Sanford COCO 135 GA 
7 . Emmeline Hale Guerard Porthos GA 
8 . Lauryn Miller Color Coded VA 
9 . Randi Parton Total Rebellion FL 

10 . Jessica Hayes Broadway Joe FL 

Saddle Type Mares ( 2 ) 
 



6 Saddle Type Geldings ( 3 ) 
1 . Savannah Conner Auracres Joy's Promise GA 
2 . Martha Hicks Razzle Dazzle Rebel GA 
3 . Alexandra Ward HF Delante FL 

7 Gaited Mares ( 4 ) 
1 . Taylor Dunagan Shadow Dancers Wild Side TN 
2 . Lili Thomas Indy MS 
3 . Stephanie Walters Destiny FL 
4 . Virginia   Johnson Zephyr's Rose of Charity VA 

8 Gaited Geldings ( 14 ) 
1 . Kasey Hines Dropback TN 
2 . Chassity   Warner Motown Shadow Spitfire KY 
3 . Haley Porter Safe TN 
4 . Hunter Garrett Hansel MS 
5 . Mary Carver Repult High Delta Cotton MS 
6 . Kressie Fayth Driskill Pepe's Stormy Night MS 
7 . Laura Henderson Lucky AR 
8 . Alexia Dockery Red AL 
9 . Lana Estes Blaze MS 

10 . Davi Jo Williams Oreo Cookie Delight MS 

9 Western Showmanship ( 80 ) 
1 . Kyle Haderle Do Mac A Rific FL 
2 . Avianna Liuzzo Just The Fancy One FL 
3 . Jillian Darden N Case U Hadn’t Noticed GA 
4 . Kylie Murphy Luvin Cup FL 
5 . Mackenzie Waba Bigtime Fancy FL 
6 . BreAnna Jilg Details At Last FL 
7 . Andrew Hudson Dynamic N Rugged AL 
8 . Malori Mobley What Do We Do GA 
9 . Faith Houseworth Zips Simply Sweet FL 

10 . Kellianne Lunny HLF Zip This Hit NC 

10 Saddle Type Showmanship ( 4 ) 
1 . Taylor Wright Copper Panache SC 
2 . Kayla Williams Sky FL 
3 . Savannah Conner Auracres Joy's Promise GA 
4 . Martha Hicks Razzle Dazzle Rebel GA 

11 Gaited Showmanship ( 22 ) 
1 . Kasey Hines Dropback TN 
2 . Virginia   Johnson Zephyr's Rose of Charity VA 
3 . Hunter Garrett Hansel MS 
4 . Taylor Dunagan Shadow Dancers Wild Side TN 
5 . Mary Carver Repult High Delta Cotton MS 
6 . Chassity   Warner Motown Shadow Spitfire KY 
7 . Davi Jo Williams Oreo Cookie Delight MS 
8 . Micah Furr Natasha de la Piedre NC 
9 . Nicole Lackey Balilaika La Estancia NC 

10 . Ashlyn Auders Generators Party Time VA 



12 Ranch Ground Handling  ( 44 )  

1 . Zach McCarver 
2 . Tatum Bickel 
3 . Jamie Casteel 
4 . Virginia Barnett 
5 . Rebecca Hutcherson 
6 . Callie Thornton 
7 . Michaela Falconer 
8 . Emily Short 
9 . Allie Ann Wheeler 

10 . Casey Moss 

Bingo 
Chex With Me 
Little Buddy Boon 
Sans Dixie Lena 
Ride On Target 
Ozarks Gold Dust 
Buttons 
Rays Jewel Badge 
Dun Played You Boys 
Joses Smokin Bullet 

  TN 
FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
TN 
GA 
LA 
GA 
MS 

13 Hunter Showmanship  ( 70 )  
1 . Montana Zito 
2 . Emily Schafer 
3 . Madelyn Gabel 
4 . Danielle Guyer 
5 . Madison Aiosa 
6 . Jacquelyn Griffith 
7 . Shellie Hoover 
8 . Tiffany Lopez 
9 . Katie Define 

10 . Annie Jones 

Shotinthefog 
American Honey 
Made You Look 
Heartbreak Sensation 
Lena Dun Smoked 
Bonjour 
Galaxy Gal 
Hot Wired Hotrod 
Prize 
Bazinga 

  FL 
FL 
FL 
FL 
TN 
FL 
SC 
FL 
VA 
VA 

14 Breakaway Roping  ( 15 )  
1 . Bradley Christ 
2 . Toby Jones 
3 . Lucas Wright 
4 . Triston Gill 
5 . Ryan Stokes 
6 . Wyatt Broussard 
7 . Jake Fulgham 
8 . Madeline Earnest 

CR General Chex 
Badd 
Oakie 
Homewrecker (HW) 
Docs Frosty Holiday 
Tank 
Lucky 
Mighty Mouse 

  LA 
AL 
AL 
MS 
FL 
LA 
MS 
GA 

15 Ranch Roping  ( 28 )  
1 . Toby Jones 
2 . Wyatt Broussard 
3 . Triston Gill 
4 . Kailey Thompson 
5 . Ryan Stokes 
6 . Isabel Dawson 
7 . Lucas Wright 
8 . Lani Trahan 
9 . Abby Chavalitlekha 

10 . Kelly Harper 

Badd 
Tank 
Homewrecker (HW) 
Cupid 
Docs Frosty Holiday 
SJB DocsDunWhizedIt 
Flash 
Stony 
Cochise 
Spin A Badger 

  AL 
LA 
MS 
FL 
FL 
LA 
AL 
LA 
LA 
FL 

16 Working Cow Horse (boxing only)  ( 37 )  
1 . Allie Ann Wheeler 
2 . Emma Watson 
3 . Jamie Casteel 
4 . Zach McCarver 
5 . Taylor Watson 
6 . Wyatt Broussard 
7 . Owen Vickers 
8 . Ryan Stokes 
9 . Virginia Barnett 

10 . Isabel Dawson 

Dun Played You Boys 
Tronas Magnolia 
Little Buddy Boon 
Bingo 
GTS Sissy 
Tank 
California 
Docs Frosty Holiday 
Sans Dixie Lena 
SJB DocsDunWhizedIt 

  GA 
GA 
FL 
TN 
GA 
LA 
MS 
FL 
FL 
LA 
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Ranch Reining ( 37 ) 
1 . Kinsey Leigh Cooper D.P. Remilena GA 
2 . Allie Ann Wheeler Dun Played You Boys GA 
3 . Dawson Simpson Patriotic Stopper FL 
4 . Jamie Casteel Little Buddy Boon FL 
5 . Hanna Hussey Slying Cowboy MS 
6 . Michaela Falconer Buttons GA 
7 . Emily Short Rays Jewel Badge LA 
8 . Sarah Prynne Royal Pepto Lena SC 
9 . Summer Rabon Bad Moon Sliding SC 

10 . Tatum Bickel Chex With Me FL 

Ranch Riding ( 72 ) 
1 . Hanna Hussey Slying Cowboy MS 
2 . Alexandra Pledger Obviously A Gran Leo FL 
3 . Allie Ann Wheeler Dun Played You Boys GA 
4 . Casey Moss Joses Smokin Bullet MS 
5 . Zach McCarver Bingo TN 
6 . Virginia Barnett Sans Dixie Lena FL 
7 . Jamie Casteel Little Buddy Boon FL 
8 . Emily Short Rays Jewel Badge LA 
9 . Chloe Moody Right On Honey Bear GA 

10 . Dawson Simpson Patriotic Stopper FL 

Ranch Trail ( 51 ) 
1 . Alexandra Pledger Obviously A Gran Leo FL 
2 . Gabrielle Ryan JMK Best Blond Yet LA 
3 . Rebecca Hutcherson Ride On Target FL 
4 . Summer Rabon Bad Moon Sliding SC 
5 . Kailey Thompson Cupid FL 
6 . Hanna Hussey Slying Cowboy MS 
7 . Allie Ann Wheeler Dun Played You Boys GA 
8 . Hannah Duncan Hez Heaven Sent FL 
9 . Casey Moss Joses Smokin Bullet MS 

10 . Zach McCarver Bingo TN 

Western Pleasure ( 78 ) 
1 . Trae Kohn Im In It To Win It VA 
2 . Kellianne Lunny HLF Zip This Hit NC 
3 . Mollie Sipos Its hot on the range FL 
4 . Casey Moss Moonlight In Motion MS 
5 . Marisa Mobley U Glo Girl GA 
6 . Hailey Moore Simple Investment LA 
7 . Avianna Liuzzo Just The Fancy One FL 
8 . Morgan Strickler Ima Glowin Coco Chip VA 
9 . Faith Houseworth Zips Simply Sweet FL 

10 . Blair Arnold Just Due It FL 
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Western Horsemanship ( 96 ) 
1 . Kylie Murphy Luvin Cup FL 
2 . Kellianne Lunny HLF Zip This Hit NC 
3 . Jillian Darden N Case U Hadn’t Noticed GA 
4 . Marisa Mobley U Glo Girl GA 
5 . BreAnna Jilg Details At Last FL 
6 . Hailey Teitelbaum Just Zipperbb FL 
7 . Morgan Strickler Ima Glowin Coco Chip VA 
8 . Avianna Liuzzo Just The Fancy One FL 
9 . Mackenzie Waba Bigtime Fancy FL 

10 . Alexandra Pledger Obviously A Gran Leo FL 

Western Riding ( 23 ) 
1 . Emerson Madonia RL A Sudden Charm NC 
2 . Jillian Darden N Case U Hadn’t Noticed GA 
3 . Jenna Farmer Scarlets Rowdy Willow GA 
4 . Allie Ann Wheeler Dun Played You Boys GA 
5 . Jamie Casteel Little Buddy Boon FL 
6 . Michaela Falconer Buttons GA 
7 . Malori Mobley What Do We Do GA 
8 . Casey Moss Joses Smokin Bullet MS 
9 . Analise Granger PRP Golden Girl Express AL 

10 . Gabrielle Ryan JMK Best Blond Yet LA 

Western Trail ( 67 ) 
1 . Kailey Thompson Cupid FL 
2 . Kameryn Byrd Lazy Like Honey LA 
3 . Faith Houseworth Zips Simply Sweet FL 
4 . BreAnna Jilg Details At Last FL 
5 . Hannah Duncan Hez Heaven Sent FL 
6 . Kelly Petrik A Trusted Invitation FL 
7 . Emmie Christie Invited Cuz Im Good AL 
8 . Gabrielle Ryan JMK Best Blond Yet LA 
9 . Emerson Madonia RL A Sudden Charm NC 

10 . Alexandra Pledger Obviously A Gran Leo FL 

Pole Bending ( 94 ) 
1 . Lani Trahan Docs Chrome Star LA 
2 . Dalton Culpepper Charlie MS 
3 . Deanna Sapp Gemini FL 
4 . Kayla Boyd Dream Catcher NC 
5 . Emmy Madrigal Addie NC 
6 . Ana Loren Rayborn Kodi MS 
7 . Isabel Dawson Holdin' Hands LA 
8 . Jalen Smith Make A Little Space TN 
9 . Janie Greene Coosa GA 

10 . Maegan Curtis Tony MS 
 



25 Barrel Racing 
1 . Hanna Hussey 
2 . Isabel Dawson 

 
Scarletts Express 
Holdin' Hands 

( 94 )  
MS 
LA 

 3 . Joella Seay 
4 . Meagan Drewry 
5 . Dalton Culpepper 
6 . Lani Trahan 
7 . Kailyn Hall 
8 . Victoria Hobgood 
9 . Lei-Ane Smith 

10  . Ashle' Hudspeth 

Ta Da 
Mississippi Cool Cat 
Charlie 
Docs Chrome Star 
Rosie 
Willies Gypsy 
Sally 
Lucky 

  LA 
MS 
MS 
LA 
GA 
MS 
TN 
LA 

26 Stake Race  ( 82 )  
 1 . Joella Seay 

2 . Dalton Culpepper 
3 . Lani Trahan 
4 . Janie Greene 
5 . Hanna Hussey 
6 . Lydia Rose Bentz 
7 . Hanna Kate Penton 
8 . Brooke McMillian 
9 . Rheanna Kirby 

10 . Casey Moss 

Ta Da 
Charlie 
Docs Chrome Star 
Coosa 
Scarletts Express 
Lady 
Freckles 
Ike 
Sophie 
TJ 

  LA 
MS 
LA 
GA 
MS 
MS 
MS 
FL 
MS 
MS 

27 Saddle Seat Pleasure  ( 7 )   
 1 . Martha Hicks 

2 . Taylor Wright 
3 . Savannah Conner 
4 . Alexandra Ward 
5 . Kayla Williams 

Razzle Dazzle Rebel 
Copper Panache 
Auracres Joy's Promise 
HF Delante 
Sky 

  GA 
SC 
GA 
FL 
FL 

28 Saddle Seat Equitation  ( 7 )   
 1 . Savannah Conner 

2 . Martha Hicks 
3 . Alexandra Ward 
4 . Taylor Wright 
5 . Kayla Williams 

Auracres Joy's Promise 
Razzle Dazzle Rebel 
HF Delante 
Copper Panache 
Sky 

  GA 
GA 
FL 
SC 
FL 

29 Gaited Pleasure (Walking Horse Type)  ( 6 )   
 1 . Virginia Johnson 

2 . Cami Chamberlin 
3 . Kasey Hines 
4 . Haley Porter 
5 . Chassity Warner 
6 . Joy Owenby 

Zephyr's Rose of Charity 
I'm USMC 
Dropback 
Safe 
Motown Shadow Spitfire 
Angels Little Peanut 

  VA 
TN 
TN 
TN 
KY 
AL 

30 Gaited Pleasure (Racking Horse Type)  ( 6 )   
 1 . Kressie Fayth Driskill 

2 . Alexia Dockery 
3 . Ashley Rossman 
4 . Hannah Hope Hutchinson 
5 . Ashlyn Auders 
6 . Madison Aiosa 

Pepe's Stormy Night 
Red 
Impulsive 
Loverboy 
Generators Party Time 
Gold Suspicion 

  MS 
AL 
GA 
AL 
VA 
TN 
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Gaited Pleasure (Non-Walking/Racking Type) ( 11 ) 
1 . Micah Furr Natasha de la Piedre NC 
2 . Laura Henderson Lucky AR 
3 . Hunter Garrett Hansel MS 
4 . Hannah Barringer Estrellita de Oro NC 
5 . Cheyanne Breedlove Risandi GA 
6 . Nicole Lackey Balilaika La Estancia NC 
7 . Jaysa Causby Belleza de Straight Arrow NC 
8 . Mary Carver Repult High Delta Cotton MS 
9 . Lana Estes Blaze MS 

10 . Davi Jo Williams Oreo Cookie Delight MS 

Gaited Equitation ( 24 ) 
1 . Hunter Garrett Hansel MS 
2 . Micah Furr Natasha de la Piedre NC 
3 . Stephanie Walters Destiny FL 
4 . Virginia Johnson Zephyr's Rose of Charity VA 
5 . Mary Carver Repult High Delta Cotton MS 
6 . Hannah Hope Hutchinson Loverboy AL 
7 . Lili Thomas Indy MS 
8 . Madison Aiosa Gold Suspicion TN 
9 . Laura Henderson Lucky AR 

10 . Lana Estes Blaze MS 

Hunter Under Saddle ( 11 ) 
1 . Jenna Dubberly Go Figure GA 
2 . Sarah Vest Norbert VA 
3 . Emmeline Hale Guerard Porthos GA 
4 . Kassandra Parker Dehner KY 
5 . Kacie Freeburg Set Sail FL 
6 . Avery Jesel Foxwater Summer Edition GA 
7 . Nadia Shurley Barney KY 
8 . Katie Define What Luck VA 
9 . Kadie Lynn Sanford COCO 135 GA 

10 . Kinsey McRee in High Demand SC 

Hunt Seat Equitation ( 11 ) 
1 . Kadie Lynn Sanford COCO 135 GA 
2 . Montana Zito Shotinthefog FL 
3 . Emmeline Hale Guerard Porthos GA 
4 . Mia Sessums Genesis FL 
5 . Emily Reiter Holiday Dominos FL 
6 . Jenna Dubberly Go Figure GA 
7 . Jaylee Scott Amy Dare to Dream NC 
8 . Avery Jesel Foxwater Summer Edition GA 
9 . Kassandra Parker Dehner KY 

10 . Randi Parton Total Rebellion FL 
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Working Hunter ( 63 ) 
1 . Katie Define Prize VA 
2 . Jenna Dubberly Go Figure GA 
3 . Kaytlyn Showalter Aero's Golden Star GA 
4 . Avery Jesel Foxwater Summer Edition GA 
5 . Morgan Presley The Mystery Machine GA 
6 . Montana Zito Shotinthefog FL 
7 . Katelyn Miller Take A Bow VA 
8 . Olivia Heflin Marilyn Monroe VA 
9 . Jacquelyn Griffith Bonjour FL 

10 . Jessica Smith Up In Smoke NC 

Equitation Over Fences ( 59 ) 
1 . Kaytlyn Showalter Aero's Golden Star GA 
2 . Katie Define Prize VA 
3 . Morgan Presley The Mystery Machine GA 
4 . Emily Reiter Holiday Dominos FL 
5 . Jaylee Scott Amy Dare to Dream NC 
6 . Danielle Hunn Rockefeller's Revenge MS 
7 . Kacie Freeburg Set Sail FL 
8 . Paige Smith Unique Niveau FL 
9 . Lara Shelatz The Wild Thing FL 

10 . Kadyn Barnett Elliot The Dreamer GA 

Jumping ( 20 ) 
1 . Kassandra Parker Dehner KY 
2 . Montana Zito Shotinthefog FL 
3 . Kacie Freeburg Set Sail FL 
4 . Katie Define What Luck VA 
5 . Mary Brinnon Vanderlinde American Foxy Lady MS 
6 . Laurie Love All Eyes On Texas FL 
7 . Kaytlyn Showalter Aero's Golden Star GA 
8 . Anna Vest Halle VA 
9 . Katie Lei Hanson Meadowrella GA 

10 . Jessica Smith Up In Smoke NC 

Dressage, 2015 Training Level Test 3 ( 38 ) 
1 . Montana Zito Shotinthefog FL 
2 . Campbell Turner Smart Little Stuff GA 
3 . Emma Wazny Don't Bug Me Cupid FL 
4 . Ana Huggins Adele FL 
5 . Audrey Carroll Encounter FL 
6 . Alexandria Dukes Donovan SC 
7 . Grace Michele Wilson Zorro GA 
8 . Jessica Hayes Broadway Joe FL 
9 . Grace Rea With Bravado SC 

10 . Kirsten Kahkola Summer Breeze SC 
 



39    Dressage, 2015 First Level Test 3 ( 21 ) 
1 . Ana Huggins Adele FL 
2 . Grace Rea With Bravado SC 
3 . Katie Define Prize VA 
4 . Jacquelyn Griffith Bonjour FL 
5 . Alexandria Dukes Donovan SC 
6 . Emmeline Hale Guerard Porthos GA 
7 . Campbell Turner Smart Little Stuff GA 
8 . Skylar Ferguson DGS Indynial SC 
9 . Grace Michele Wilson Zorro GA 

10 . Emma Wazny Don't Bug Me Cupid FL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

2017 Southern Regional Senior High Points Results 
 

 
Class 

 
Exhibitor 

 
Horse 

 
State 

Hunter High Point    
 Montana Zito Shotinthefog FL 
 Jenna Dubberly Go Figure GA 
Ranch High Point    

 Allie Ann Wheeler Dun Played You Boys GA 
 Jamie Casteel Little Buddy Boon FL 
Saddle Seat High Point    

 Martha Hicks Razzle Dazzle Rebel GA 
 Savannah Conner Auracres Joy's Promise GA 
Gaited High Point    

 Hunter Garrett Hansel MS 
 Micah Furr Natasha de la Piedre NC 
Western High Point    

 Jillian Darden N Case U Hadn’t Noticed GA 
 Kellianne Lunny HLF Zip This Hit NC 
Speed High Point    

 Dalton Culpepper Charlie MS 
 Lani Trahan Docs Chrome Star LA 

 


